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NYLON DRAIN TEST PLUGS

These Bailey centre locking drain testing plugs have been made with a nylon plastic body and a strong

rubber ring that can be expanded to fit tightly inside pipes for drain and sewer pressure testing. It can

also be used as a temporary or permanent pipe closure. Bailey Products are a leading manufacturer of a

wide range of testing/stopping plugs. The quality of our products are widely recognised as being of the

highest standard.

When inserted into the pipe end, tightening the wing nut of the central screw draws the farthest plate

toward the front plate, pushing the rubber seal against the pipe wall to form a seal. The hollow screw

SKU

MM1371-019

MM1372-025

MM1373-032

MM1375-038

MM1376-050

MM1380-063

MM1377-075

MM1378-100

MM1381-125

MM1379-150

BARCODE

5015375013710

5015375013727

5016729026028

5015375013758

5016729026042

5015375013802

5016729026066

5015375013789

9419678001546

5015375013796

can then be used as the test hose connector.

DIAMETER

19mm (3/4")
25mm (1)
32mm (11/4")
38mm (11/2")
50mm (2")
63mm (21/2")
75mm (3")
100mm (4")
125mm (5")

150mm (6")

BSP
OUTLET

Solid

Solid

Solid
1/2"
12"
1/2"
/2"
1/2"
12"
172"

OPERATING

RANGE

20-26mm

25-32mm

34-43mMm

38-45mm

50-62mm

62-70mm

74-87mm

97-107mm

124-137mm

149-165mm
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PSI WINGNUT

30 Plastic
30 Plastic
30 Plastic
7 Plastic
7 Plastic
7 Plastic
7 Plastic
7 Plastic
7 Plastic
7 Plastic

CAP

Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Plastic
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WEIGHT

Mg
179
279
569
61lg
1059
1029
120g
1949

288g




