

PRODUCT INFO

NYLON DRAIN TEST PLUGS



These Bailey centre locking drain testing plugs have been made with a nylon plastic body and a strong rubber ring that can be expanded to fit tightly inside pipes for drain and sewer pressure testing. It can also be used as a temporary or permanent pipe closure. Bailey Products are a leading manufacturer of a wide range of testing/stopping plugs. The quality of our products are widely recognised as being of the highest standard.

When inserted into the pipe end, tightening the wing nut of the central screw draws the farthest plate toward the front plate, pushing the rubber seal against the pipe wall to form a seal. The hollow screw can then be used as the test hose connector.

SKU	BARCODE	DIAMETER	BSP OUTLET	OPERATING RANGE	PSI	WINGNUT	CAP	WEIGHT
MM1371-019	5015375013710	19mm (3/4")	Solid	20-26mm	30	Plastic		11g
MM1372-025	5015375013727	25mm (1")	Solid	25-32mm	30	Plastic		17g
MM1373-032	5016729026028	32mm (1 1/4")	Solid	34-43mm	30	Plastic		27g
MM1375-038	5015375013758	38mm (1 1/2")	1/2"	38-45mm	7	Plastic	Plastic	56g
MM1376-050	5016729026042	50mm (2")	1/2"	50-62mm	7	Plastic	Plastic	61g
MM1380-063	5015375013802	63mm (2 1/2")	1/2"	62-70mm	7	Plastic	Plastic	105g
MM1377-075	5016729026066	75mm (3")	1/2"	74-87mm	7	Plastic	Plastic	102g
MM1378-100	5015375013789	100mm (4")	1/2"	97-107mm	7	Plastic	Plastic	120g
MM1381-125	9419678001546	125mm (5")	1/2"	124-137mm	7	Plastic	Plastic	194g
MM1379-150	5015375013796	150mm (6")	1/2"	149-165mm	7	Plastic	Plastic	288g



